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B.I.T. SINDRI
PO: Sindri lnstitute, Dhanbad, a2al23, Jharkhand

Department of Higher and Technical Education Govt ofJharkhand

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affilioted by JUT' Ronchi

E mai! -ocode mic @ bitsi ndri.qc.i n, we bsite-www'bitsi nd ri o c'i n

(Academic Section)

Sindri, date:
No.:

1"C"t B.r*h /-7"G"t Diplo!" tolgqt"9llE) zn.lB|.I
S.No Fee

Category , .

General/Bcl/Bcll/
EWS

sc/sr Girls/TFW General/acl/
Bc /Ews

sclsr

Rs 32.00 Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00

L Annual Fee

(Per Annuml

Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00

2 Student Fund Fee

(Per Annum)

1" year

Rs 7600.00

1" year
Rs 7600.00

1" year

Rs 7600.00

Rs 5150.00 Rs 5150.00

2no year LE

Rs 7350.00

2no year LE

Rs 7350.00

2" year LE

Rs 7350.00

3 University Registration Fee Rs 500.00 Rs 500.00 Rs 500.00 Nil NiI

Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 XS 2UUU.UU

4 Examination Fee (Per

Semester)

Rs 2000.00

5 Hostel Maintenance Fee

(Per Annuml

Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00

6 ElectricitY Fee

(Per Annum)

Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00

Rs 4200.00 /
Rs 4340.00

Rs 4200.00 /
Rs 4340.00

Rs 4200.00 /
Rs 4340.00

Rs 4200.00
Rs 4340.007 Hostel Mess Fee (Per

months)

Rs 4200.00 /
Rs 4340.00

Rs 4200.00 /
Rs 4340.00

NOTE: Laptop, books and stationary are directly purchased by the student The charges of these may be

considered for education loan by the concerned bank' 
Sd/-

Dean (Academic)

BIT Sindri

Memo No, 3q q
Coov forwarded for rnformation and necessary actlon:

1 . Dean (student Wefare) BIT Sindri 2 Accounts officer' B l. T' 
.Sindri

in Jnur'qJ-A..oera, B.l.i, sindri 5 Mr' Sl,rry3lur(@q$ssistant

Director, B.l.T, Sindri

Dated: I l-, oq . 24-

3. General warden, B.l T Sindri 4 Professor

Fee collection Section, B.l T, Sindri 6 PA to

*%



B.I.T. SINDRI
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No.: Sindri, date:

Fee Structure for M.Tech Students for session 2025.26

S.No Fee 1" year M.Tech 2nd year M.Tech
Category Category

General/BCl/BCll

/EwS (Jharkhand

State) & All
Category of other
State

sc/sT
{Jharkhand
State)

Girls
(Jharkhand

State)

ceneral/BCt/8Ctl
/EWS (Jharkhand

State) & All
Category of other
State

sc/sr
(Jharkhand

State)

Girls
(Jharkhand

State)

t Annual Fee

(Per Annum)
Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00 Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00

2 Student Fund Fee
(Per Annum)

Rs 7650.00 Rs 7650.00 Rs 7650.00 Rs 5250.00 Rs 5250.00 Rs 5250.00

3 University
Registration Fee

Rs 700.00 Rs 700.00 Rs 700.00 Nil Nil Nil

4 Examination Fee (Per
Semester)

Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00

5 Hostel Maintenance
Fee (Per Annum)

Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00

6 Electricity Fee
(Per Annum)

Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00

7 Hostel Mess Fee (Per
months)

Rs 4200.00 /
Rs 4340.00

Rs 4200.00/
Rs 4340.00

Rs 4200.00 /
Rs 4340.00

Rs 4200.00 /
Rs 4340.00

Rs 4200.00 /
Rs 4340.00

Rs 4200.00/
Rs 4340.00

NOTE: Laptop, books and stationary are directly purchased by the student. The
considered for education loan by the concerned bank.

MemoNo. 1OO

(*,

z,
3d

charges of these may be

sd/_

Dean (Academic)

BIT Sindri

Dated: le .e7,pE-

Y'6r:)l
uea n(Acaoemrc)

B.l.T.Sind ri

lo,



B.I.T. SINDRI
PO: Sindri Institute, Dhanbad, a28123, Jharkhand

Department of Higher and Technical Education Gort. of Jharkhand
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No. Sindri, Dated:

NOTICE FOR EDUCATION LOAN

The Students who want to take education loan for studying at BIT Sindri during B.Tech 04

year/M.Tech 02 Years course are required to submit the requisite Fee(Fee Structure attached)

/Books/Stationarv as oer RBI Guidelines as follows:

sd/-
Dean (Academic)

BIT SindriQaQ
Memo:L2 / ()
Copy for information & needful to:

l. All Concern Bank

2. Accounts officer, BIT Sindri

3. General Warden, BIT Sindri

4. Fee Collection

5. PA to Director, BIT Sindri

Sindri,dated: I E -e4. j{-

M
fuq"tt

Dean (Academic)

BIT Sindri

S.No, FEE Account Holder Name and
Account No.

IFSC

I Annual Fee Director, BIT Sindri & A/C No.

1063ss088s9

SBINOO1 l8l2

2 Student Fund Fee BIT Student Fund & A/C No.
10635s08860

sBrN0011812' ,

3 Examination Fee &
University Registration

Fee

Jharkhand University of
Technology, Ranchi & A/C No.
1842050000s32

PUNBOl84220

4 Hostel Maintenance Fee

Mess Fee & Electricity
B I T Sindri Student WelfarE

Society & AlC No.
50100532853210

HDFC0004877


